
Bestergebnis von  Dieter Niefnecker am 27.10.2007 in Eichstätt

Niefnecker Dieter Niefnecker Dieter
Bahn 1 Bahn 2

01 9 9 0 01 3 3 0
02 6 15 0 02 6 9 0
03 6 21 0 03 8 17 0
04 8 29 0 04 3 20 0
05 5 34 0 05 9 29 0
06 4 38 0 06 7 36 0
07 7 45 0 07 7 43 0
08 5 50 0 08 5 48 0
09 9 59 0 09 4 52 0
10 4 63 0 10 9 61 0
11 8 71 0 11 4 65 0
12 5 76 0 12 4 69 0
13 9 85 0 13 4 73 0
14 8 93 0 14 8 81 0
15 8 101 0 15 5 86 0
16 4 105 0 16 5 91 0
17 6 111 0 17 6 97 0
18 3 114 0 18 2 99 0
19 5 119 0 19 3 102 0
20 5 124 0 20 4 106 0
21 7 131 0 21 9 115 0
22 7 138 0 22 8 123 0
23 7 145 0 23 3 126 0
24 4 149 0 24 7 133 0
25 8 157 0 25 5 138 0

26 8 165 0 26 9 147 0
27 1 166 0 27 7 154 0
28 6 172 0 28 2 156 0
29 2 174 0 29 9 165 0
30 1 175 0 30 9 174 0
31 9 184 0 31 9 183 0
32 7 191 0 32 6 189 0
33 2 193 0 33 2 191 0
34 4 197 0 34 0 191 1
35 2 199 0 35 0 191 2
36 2 201 0 36 1 192 2
37 1 202 0 37 7 199 2
38 7 209 0 38 1 200 2
39 1 210 0 39 0 200 3
40 0 210 1 40 1 201 3
41 1 211 1 41 8 209 3
42 6 217 1 42 1 210 3
43 1 218 1 43 5 215 3
44 1 218 1 44 3 218 3
45 0 218 2 45 1 219 3
46 1 219 2 46 5 224 3
47 5 224 2 47 4 228 3
48 4 228 2 48 9 237 3
49 6 234 2 49 6 243 3
50 1 235 2 50 1 244 3

26-50 78 26-50 106
Semi 235 Semi 479
Volle 157 Volle 295
Abr 78 Abr 184
Fehler 2 Fehler 5
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